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BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFASTBREAKFAST BREAKFAST

MASS AND
RELIGIOUS
SERVICES

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 11:30
LUNCH

DRESS
PARADE (12:30)

TROOP
COURTS

OF
HONOR

8:00
SATURDAY

NIGHT SHOW

SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER

6:30 MONDAY
Retreat Ceremony

9:00-
10:30

10:30-
12:00

1:00

2:00-
3:30

CENTERS
OPEN

3:30-
4:00

5:45

7:00
to

8:00

9:00

9:30

12:30

5:30
SUPPER

MEDICAL
RECHECK
PHOTOS

AND
SWIM
TESTS

SWIM
MEET

R E V E I L L E

11:50
LUNCH

See You
Next Year!




