CAMP PROGRAM PLANNING CHART

TROOP # _____ COMMUNITY ____ CAMP ____ CAMPSITE ____ WEEK

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
7 a.m.				REVEILLE -				MASS AND
8:00		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	RELIGIOUS SERVICES
9:00- 10:30		MEDICAL RECHECK PHOTOS AND						TROOP COURTS
10:30- 12:00		SWIM TESTS						OF HONOR
12:30		11:50 LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	11:30 LUNCH
1:00		WATERFRONT ORIENTATION						DRESS PARADE (12:30)
2:00- 3:30		CENTERS OPEN					SWIM MEET	
3:30- 4:00	SUNDAY ARRIVAL						IMICET	See You
5:45		5:30 SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	Next Year!
7:00 to		6:30 MONDAY Retreat Ceremony						
8:00		8:00					8:00	
9:00		FRIENDSHIP CAMPFIRE					SATURDAY NIGHT SHOW	
9:30	TAPS	TAPS	TAPS	TAPS	TAPS	TAPS	TAPS	

J.